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Date Start Event Name Location
Mon 08/11/2014 6:30 pm 2014 Popcorn Orientation & Information Meeting (Corpus

Christi)
Tue 08/12/2014 6:30 pm 2014 Popcorn Orientation & Information Meeting

(Victoria)
Wed 08/13/2014 6:30 pm 2014 Popcorn Orientation & Information Meeting (Laredo)
Thu 08/14/2014 6:30 pm 2014 Popcorn Orientation & Information Meeting (Corpus

Christi - Five Points)
Sat 08/16/2014 All Day 2014 Popcorn Takeorder Sales Begin
Sat 08/16/2014 10:00 am 2014 Popcorn Orientation & Information Meeting (Corpus

Christi)
Flournoy Service Center

Thu 08/21/2014 5:00 pm 2014 Popcorn Show & Sell Orders Due Flournoy Service Center
Fri 09/05/2014 TBD 2014 Popcorn Show & Sell Products Delivered to Units
Mon 10/06/2014 5:00 pm 2014 Popcorn Show & Sell Money; Excess Products Due Flournoy Service Center
Mon 10/20/2014 5:00 pm 2014 Popcorn Take Order Sale Materials Due Flournoy Service Center
Fri 10/31/2014 TBD 2014 Popcorn Take Order Products Delivered to Units
Sat 11/15/2014 12:00 pm 2014 Popcorn Additional Take Order Additional Sale

Requests Due
Flournoy Service Center

Fri 11/21/2014 5:00 pm 2014 Popcorn Sale Money Due Flournoy Service Center
Wed 12/10/2014 5:00 pm 2014 Popcorn Prize Order Deadline Flournoy Service Center
Mon 12/22/2014 All Day 2014 Popcorn Sale Late Penalty Fee Assessed Flournoy Service Center
Wed 12/31/2014 5:00 pm 2014 Popcorn Sale Missing/Defective Prize Claim

Deadline
Flournoy Service Center


